The Embedded I/O Company
TCP213    CompactPCI Carrier for 2 IndustryPacks®
 Application Information
The TCP213 is a standard 3U CompactPCI carrier that
provides back I/O for up to two single-size or one double-
size IndustryPack (IP) modules. It is used to build
modular, flexible and cost effective I/O solutions for
applications in process control, medical systems,

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TCP213-10R 3U 2 Slot IndustryPack Carrier, rear I/O on J2
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TCP213-DOC User Manual
Software
CARRIER-SW-42 VxWorks IP Carrier Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-enabled Software Support)
CARRIER-SW-65 Windows IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-82 Linux IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-95 QNX IP Carrier Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TCP010-TM 3U Transition Module for IndustryPack Carrier, 50pin ribbon cable connectors (rack internal)
TCP011-TM 3U Transition Module for IndustryPack Carrier, 50pin ribbon cable connectors (stacked version)